
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Erin Weeks EMC, Inc
7015 Haisten Dr
Trussville, AL 35173 770-715-2990 eweeks@emcinc.com

2 James Denton EMC, Inc
7015 Haisten Dr
Trussville, AL 35173 205-910-8348 jdenton@emcinc.com

3

Mike Watson

Induron 
Protective 
Coatings, Inc

3333 Richard Arrington 
Jr Blvd N
Birmingham, AL 35234 770-376-1138 mwatson@induron.com

4 Taylor Busch
Landmark 
Structures

1665 Harmon Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76177 817-391-9914 tbusch@teamlandmark.com

5
Jessica Bradbury

Phoenix 
Fabricators & 
Erectors

182 South County Road 
900 E
Avon, IN 46123 317-737-2936 jessica.bradbury@phoenixtank.com

6 CarolynBurke
Caldwell Tanks, 
Inc

4000 Tower Road
Louisville, KY 40219 502-964-3361 cburke@caldwelltanks.com

7 Rusty Spangler
Caldwell Tanks, 
Inc

4000 Tower Road
Louisville, KY 40219 502-964-3361 rspangler@caldwelltanks.com

8
Josh Padilla SME Inc

2724 Discovery Drive
Ste 120
Raleigh NC 720-412-0097 jpadilla@smeinc.com

9
Andrew Whitaker CB&I

11560 Great Oaks Way 
Ste 500
Alpharetta, GA 30022 832-491-7246 andrew.whitaker@mcdermott.com

10
Charles Cobb

Chatham 
Engineering

109 Park of Commerce 
Dr Ste 6
Savannah, GA 31405 912-238-2400 ccobb@chathamengineering.com

11

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org
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12

Harry Patel BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

13

Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

14

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

15

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

16

David Grantham BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-717-3513 dgrantham@bgjwsc.org

17

Matt Lane BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-602-9685 mlane@bgjwsc.org
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